9-07-2012 10:51 AM DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 1
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POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5050-50212 N/C OFFICE FURNITURE/EQUIP
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50225 ADVERTISING
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
8/02/12 8/02 A18631 CHK: 013352 02605 GREATER IRMO CHAMBER 072 14231 160.00 160.00
8/06/12 8/06 Al8662 CHK: 013379 02614 THE NEW IRMO NEWS 182 201208069645 98.00 258.00
AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 258.00 CR: 0.00 258.00
ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 258.00 CR: 0.00
5050-50325 TOWN MATERIAL/SUPPLIES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
8/02/12 8/02 A18634 CHK: 013355 02605 MASTERCLEAN JANITORIAL 474 7629 38.10 38.10
=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 38.10 CR: 0.00 38.10
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 38.10 CR 0.00
5050-50400 PROFESSIONAL FEES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
7/03/12 7/03 A18506 CHK: 013294 02583 MOORE, TAYLOR & THOMAS 117 201207029570 2,025.00 2,025.00
=============JULY ACTIVITY DB: 2,025.00 CR: 0.00 2,025.00
8/02/12 8/02 A18635 CHK: 013356 02605 MOORE, TAYLOR & THOMAS 117 201208019619 2,025.00 4,050.00
8/13/12 8/13 Al8676 CHK: 013391 02615 DIAMOND CONSULTING CORP. 049 11791 199.95 4,249.95
=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 2,224.95 CR: 0.00 2,224.95
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 4,249.95 CR: 0.00
5050-50405 AUDIT FEES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
8/30/12 8/31 Al8760 CHK: 013452 02622 MUNICIPAL ASSOC. OF SC 119 856741 4,000.00 4,000.00
=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 4,000.00 CR: 0.00 4,000.00

=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 4,000.00 CR: 0.00
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5050-50415 SUPPORT SOFTWARE
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
7/20/12 7/20 A18611 CHK: 013337 02604 BLENCOWE 615 339429 115.00 115.00
7/20/12 7/20 A18611 CHK: 013337 02604 BLENCOWE 615 339430 172.50 287.50
=============JULY ACTIVITY DB: 287.50 CR: 0.00 287.50
8/06/12 8/06 Al8656 CHK: 013373 02614 BLENCOWE 615 339537 772.50 1,060.00
8/06/12 8/06 Al8656 CHK: 013373 02614 BLENCOWE 615 339538 143.75 1,203.75
8/06/12 8/06 A18656 CHK: 013373 02614 BLENCOWE 615 339539 57.50 1,261.25
8/06/12 8/06 A18656 CHK: 013373 02614 BLENCOWE 615 339560 115.00 1,376.25
8/06/12 8/06 A18656 CHK: 013373 02614 BLENCOWE 615 339561 28.75 1,405.00
8/06/12 8/06 A18656 CHK: 013373 02614 BLENCOWE 615 339562 86.25 1,491.25
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 1,203.75 CR: 0.00 1,203.75
********* ==== ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 1,491.25 CR: 0.00
5050-50420 CLEANING CONTRACT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
7/09/12 7/09 A18555 CHK: 013310 02589 MASTERCLEAN JANITORIAL 474 7382 1,075.00 1,075.00
=============JULY ACTIVITY DB: 1,075.00 CR: 0.00 1,075.00
8/13/12 8/13 A18684 CHK: 013399 02615 MASTERCLEAN JANITORIAL 474 7570 1,075.00 2,150.00
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 1,075.00 CR: 0.00 1,075.00
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 2,150.00 CR: 0.00
5050-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
7/16/12 7/16 A18574 CHK: 013319 02596 CENTRAL MIDLANDS COG 037 252 2,080.75 2,080.75
=============JULY ACTIVITY DB: 2,080.75 CR: 0.00 2,080.75
8/02/12 8/02 A18640 CHK: 013361 02605 THE STATE 184 201207309613 43.68 2,124.43
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 43.68 CR: 0.00 43.68
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 2,124.43 CR: 0.00
5050-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
8/06/12 8/06 A18657 CHK: 013374 02614 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201208069628 589.12 589.12
8/06/12 8/06 A18657 CHK: 013374 02614 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201208069629 33.45 622.57
8/06/12 8/06 A18657 CHK: 013374 02614 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201208069630 47.85 670.42
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8/06/12 8/06 A18657 CHK: 013374 02614 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201208069632 546.89 1,217.31
8/06/12 8/06 A18657 CHK: 013374 02614 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201208069633 9.45 1,226.76
8/06/12 8/06 A18657 CHK: 013374 02614 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201208069638 22.08 1,248.84
8/06/12 8/06 A18657 CHK: 013374 02614 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201208069642 33.45 1,282.29
8/06/12 8/06 A18657 CHK: 013374 02614 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201208069647 167.85 1,450.14
8/13/12 8/13 A18691 CHK: 013406 02615 SCE&G 163 201208109655 20.51 1,470.65
8/13/12 8/13 A18691 CHK: 013406 02615 SCE&G 163 201208109656 20.51 1,491.16
8/13/12 8/13 A18691 CHK: 013406 02615 SCE&G 163 201208109657 20.39 1,511.55
8/13/12 8/13 A18691 CHK: 013406 02615 SCE&G 163 201208109662 22.38 1,533.93
8/30/12 8/31 A18753 CHK: 013445 02622 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201208299683 331.84 1,865.77
8/30/12 8/31 A18753 CHK: 013445 02622 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201208299684 50.66 1,916.43
8/30/12 8/31 A18753 CHK: 013445 02622 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201208299686 51.00 1,967.43
8/30/12 8/31 A18753 CHK: 013445 02622 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201208299690 10.20 1,977.63
8/30/12 8/31 A18753 CHK: 013445 02622 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201208299691 39.10 2,016.73
8/30/12 8/31 A18753 013445 02622 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201208299692 44.88 2,061.61
8/30/12 8/31 A18753 013445 02622 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201208299694 177.82 2,239.43
8/30/12 8/31 A18753 013445 02622 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201208299695 10.20 2,249.63
======= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 2,249.63  CR: 0.00 2,249.63
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 2,249.63  CR: 0.00
5050-50601 ELECTRIC / WATER - PARK
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
8/06/12 8/06 A18657 CHK: 013374 02614 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201208069634 15.76 15.76
8/06/12 8/06 A18657 CHK: 013374 02614 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201208069646 46.05 61.81
8/13/12 8/13 A18691 CHK: 013406 02615 SCE&G 163 201208109654 148.23 210.04
8/13/12 8/13 A18691 CHK: 013406 02615 SCE&G 163 201208109658 313.38 523.42
8/30/12 8/31 A18753 CHK: 013445 02622 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201208299685 46.83 570.25
8/30/12 8/31 A18753 CHK: 013445 02622 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201208299696 25.50 595.75
==== AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 595.75  CR: 0.00 595.75
==== ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 595.75  CR: 0.00
5050-50602 ELEC/WATER - MUNICIPAL BLDG
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
8/06/12 8/06 A18657 CHK: 013374 02614 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201208069641 1,878.76 1,878.76
8/13/12 8/13 A18691 CHK: 013406 02615 SCE&G 163 201208109661 805.04 2,683.80
8/30/12 8/31 A18753 CHK: 013445 02622 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201208299689 689.09 3,372.89
=========—====  AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 3,372.89  CR: 0.00 3,372.89

3,372.89 CR: 0.00
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5050-50603 ELEC/WATER - YOUNGINER BLDG
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50615 ELECTRIC/TRAFFIC & STR LIGHTS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
7/16/12 7/16 A18581 CHK: 013326 02596 SCE&G 163 201207169603 1,812.87 1,812.87
=============JULY ACTIVITY DB: 1,812.87 CR: 0.00 1,812.87
8/13/12 8/13 A18691 CHK: 013406 02615 SCE&G 163 201208109664 1,812.87 3,625.74
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 1,812.87 CR: 0.00 1,812.87
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 3,625.74 CR: 0.00
5050-50620 ELECTRIC-INTERCHANGE
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
8/13/12 8/13 A18691 CHK: 013406 02615 SCE&G 163 201208109650 20.84 20.84
8/13/12 8/13 A18691 CHK: 013406 02615 SCE&G 163 201208109652 78.84 99.68
8/13/12 8/13 A18691 CHK: 013406 02615 SCE&G 163 201208109659 80.74 180.42
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 180.42 CR: 0.00 180.42
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 180.42 CR: 0.00
5050-50700 MAINTENANCE/REPAIR-PARK
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50705 RENOVATIONS/YOUNGINER BLDG
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50710 MUNICIPAL BUILDING-MAINT/REP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
7/16/12 7/16 A18579 CHK: 013324 02596 PESTEC 132 431276 75.00 75.00
=============JULY ACTIVITY DB: 75.00 CR: 0.00 75.00
8/02/12 8/02 A18643 CHK: 013364 02605 W. P. LAW 539 1452770 50.93 125.93
8/02/12 8/02 A18643 CHK: 013364 02605 W. P. LAW 539 1458400 31.85 157.78
8/02/12 8/02 A18643 CHK: 013364 02605 W. P. LAW 539 1495080 32.10 189.88
=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 114.88 CR: 0.00 114.88
ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 189.88 CR: 0.00
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5050-50805 OFFICE MACHINES/EQUIPMENT

BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50820 SIDEWALKS

BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50825 STORM WATER DRAINAGE

BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50830 WELL

BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50835 TOWN PARK LAND PURCHASE

BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50900 INSURANCE / TORT

BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50905 INTERCHANGE MAINTENANCE

BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50906 GIS

BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50907 ARBOR DAY

BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50910 CONTINGENCY

BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50915 GENERAL LIABILITY

BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50925 ENGINEER/DRAINAGE/ROADS

BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00

8/13/12 8/13 A18674 CHK: 013389 02615 DENNIS CORPORATION 703 0007403 15,960.00 15,960.00
=============AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 15,960.00 CR: 0.00 15,960.00
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 15,960.00 CR: 0.00
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5050-50930 WELLNESS PROGRAM
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50945 FIRE / AMBULANCE CALLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
8/02/12 8/02 A18632 CHK: 013353 02605 IRMO FIRE DEPARTMENT 079 201207309614 4,135.46 4,135.46
8/02/12 8/02 A18647 CHK: 013367 02609 IRMO FIRE DEPARTMENT 079 201208029624 5,729.23 9,864.69
8/27/12 8/27 A18730 CHK: 013431 02621 IRMO FIRE DEPARTMENT 079 201208279678 4,974.44 14,839.13
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 14,839.13 CR: 0.00 14,839.13
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 14,839.13 CR: 0.00
5050-50950 REMIT IFD TICKETS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50955 TAX BILLING SERVICES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50960 ELECTION EXPENSE
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50970 SUMMER CONCERT SERIES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50980 COMMISSIONS EXPENSE
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50985 MEMORIALS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50990 HOLIDAY DECORATIONS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50991 TREELIGHTING CEREMONY

BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00



9-07-2012 10:51 AM DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 7

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jul-2012 THRU Aug-2012
DEPT : 50 NON-DEPARTMENTAL ACCOUNTS: 5050-50200 THRU 5050-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5050-50992 PD WELL
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50995 VETERANS PARK BEAUTIFICATION
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
8/02/12 8/02 A18649 CHK: 013369 02609 THOMPSON RENTAL SERVICES 300 01-119223-03 395.90 395.90
8/02/12 8/02 A18649 CHK: 013369 02609 THOMPSON RENTAL SERVICES 300 03-092056-03 197.55 593.45
8/27/12 8/27 A18723 CHK: 013424 02621 BLISS PRODUCTS & SERVICE 1 12059 8,376.23 8,969.68
============= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 8,969.68 CR: 0.00 8,969.68
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 8,969.68 CR: 0.00
5050-50996 PALMETTO PRIDE GRANT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5050-50999 TRANSFER TO OKRA STRUT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
KKKk KKKk k_k_k_k_k_ 000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT! Kk K kKKK KKKk _k_k_%
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 0.00 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 64,294.85 0.00

ENDING BALANCES: 64,294.85 0.00



